Fall 2004

US&S

CROSS-REFERENCE

O.E.M. # JE&A# DESCRIPTION

219454699 225083-000 ROD, POINT DETECTOR WITH SWIVEL END, 2-1/4” OFFSET
UJ-000327 225140-000 PIN, CLEVIS, WITH HARDWARE

UJ-003755 140328-000 SCREW JAW, 1-8 THDS

UJ-046000 014001-0824 PIN, COTTER, 5/32" X 1-1/2”

UJ-047927 018018-000 RUBBER WASHER, 1" ID, 1/2" THICK

UJ-048136 013127-011 NUT, HEAVY SLOTTED, 7/8-9, Z/P

UJ-047547 013013-011 WASHER, HEAVY SPLIT LOCK, 7/8” Z/P

UM-010725 140122-000 SCREW, SQUARE HEAD, 3/4-10 X 2-3/4”

UM-022398 110026-003 SCREW JAW, 1 1/4-7, 1" DIA. PIN

UM-022584 150103-000 PLATE, CRANK STAND SUPPORT

UM-055305 225059-000 TRUNNION, 3/4-10 (A-5)

UM-074911 160307-000 COVER, SWITCH BAR

UM-108315 140064-000 ROLLER, RECESSED, 1" ID

UM-142167 016006-000 SPRING, LATCH

UM-142168 140083-000 ROD, POINT DETECTOR, M22, INTERNAL, L=28" (LONG)
UM-146406 140631-000 BOLT, 7/8-9 X 3"
UM-146443B 110078-001 COUBLING, STRAIGHT

UM-148141 121006-000 COVER, BAR, SWITCH MACHINE

UM-149864 160029-000 BAR, RH, INTERNAL LOCKROD

UM-149865 160030-000 BAR, LH, INTERNAL LOCKROD

UM-159272 121007-000 COVER, SWITCH MACHINE

UM-162983 225067-000 BRACKET, SIGNAL ARM WITH HARDWARE
UM-165751 121008-000 COVER PLATE

UM-169502 140572-000 BUSHING, FOR M22A/M22B GEAR BOX

UM-180172 110000-001 CAM, SEGMENT, 1 1/2" ID

UM-180472 180018-000 BOLT, CLEVIS, 7/8-9 WITH HARDWARE

UM-189024 110008-001 WEAR BRACKET

UM-195331 225057-000 BUSHING, FOR A-5 CIRCUIT CONTROLLER, 1 BOLT HOLES
UM-208590 140160-001 BAR, POINT DETECTOR, M22

UM-223351 140156-000 NUT, N-09 W/8 SLOTS

UM-239322 016000-000 SPRING, SMALL, 2 3/8" LONG

UM-253753 016000-001 SPRING, LARGE, 3 1/2" LONG

UM-258668 140096-000 BAR, ADJUSTING, INTERNAL LOCKROD

UM-270414 225058-000 BUSHING, FOR A-5 CIRCUIT CONTROLLER, 2 BOLT HOLES

UM-284 140092-000 NUT, ADJUSTING, 3/4-10

UM-284423 140079-000 ROLLER, 1/4 1D X 7/8 OD, 1/2" THICK

UM-284472 140083-001 ROD, POINT DETECTOR, M23, L = 28” (SHORT)
UM-284493 110057-001 BRACKET

UM-284495 121142-000 LATCH

UM-284718 140427-000 PIN, LATCH

UM-284851 140080-000 PIN, ROLLER

UM-285393 140426-000 SEAT, SPRING

UM-285410 225045-000 TRUNNION, 3/4-16 THREADED FOR A-5 CONTROLLER
UM-285486 140069-000 ROLLER, CONICAL

J&A INDUSTRIES, INC.

14 S. Ewing Street  Kansas City, KS 66118 PH (913) 281-5722 (800) 748-7722 FAX (913) 281-1401

3.1



US&S

CROSS-REFERENCE

Fall 2004

O.E.M. # JE&A# DESCRIPTION

UM-285906 140160-000 BAR, POINT DETECTOR, M23

UM-296066 121011-000 PLATE COVER, 2 3/4" X 5 1/4"

UM-296971 140127-000 WASHER, 2" OD X 1”ID X 1/4” ZIP

UM-296977 013025-001 WASHER, 2" OD X .890” ID X 1/4” Z/P

UM-310990 225431-000 BRACKET, ARMATURE H/C MODEL S

UM-332332 225157-001 ROD, OPERATING CONNECTING, RIGHT HAND

UM-335592 225157-000 ROD, OPERATING CONNECTING, LEFT HAND

UM-345373 140244-000 LUG, SWITCH POINT, 2", LEFT HAND

UM-345374 140245-000 LUG, SWITCH POINT, 2 1/2", LEFT HAND

UM-345376 140244-001 LUG, SWITCH POINT, 2”, RIGHT HAND

UM-345378 140245-001 LUG, SWITCH POINT, 2 1/2", RIGHT HAND

UM-346591 110070-001 LUG, POINT DETECTOR WITH BALL, L=14" X=5"

UM-346592 110070-002 LUG, POINT DETECTOR WITH BALL L=22" X=7"

UM-346593 110070-003 LUG, POINT DETECTOR WITH BALL L=18" X=9"

UM-346594 110070-004 LUG, POINT DETECTOR WITH BALL L=20" X=11"

UM-346595 110070-005 LUG, POINT DETECTOR WITH BALL L=22" X=13"

UN-074737 140065-000 ROLLER, STRAIGHT, 1" OD X 1 3/4" ID, 3 1/2" LONG

UN-078626 110026-002 SCREW JAW, 1 1/4-7, FOR 1 1/8” PIN

UN-103713 180003-000 KIT, CABLE OUTLET

UN-113767 225149-000 ROD, LOCK, LEFT HAND

UN-119749 225173-000 ROD, LOCK, RIGHT OR LEFT HAND

UN-119750 225172-000 ROD, LOCK, RIGHT

UN-119751 225142-000 ROD, LOCK

UN-139665 121052-000 COVER, PLATE

UN-141759 225002-000 ROD, POINT DETECTOR (LONG) M22

UN-142169 220045-000 SLEVE, POINT DETECTOR L=12-1/16"

UN-149866 225033-000 ROD, LOCK, INTERNAL

UN-158981 160123-000 BAR, INTERNAL LOCK, RH

UN-158982 160124-000 BAR, INTERNAL LOCK, RH

UN-158983 160125-000 BAR, INTERNAL LOCK

UN-158984 225150-000 ROD, LOCK, INTERNAL, LH

UN-191236 225074-000 ASSEMBLY, LATCH STAND, M22A
UN-194419-001 110012-001 ARM, SIGNAL MOUNTING

UN-208591 225070-001 ROD, POINT DETECTOR

UN-211449 140377-000 STUD, BALL 1-3/8”, 1 1/8-7 THDS

UN-212703 220008-001 SOCKET, ASSY, SWITCH CIRCUIT CONTROLLER ROD

UN-225193 225210-000 ROD, SWITCH CIRCUIT CONTROLLER, L=95-1/2" FAR PT.

UN-229002 225312-012 ROD, FRONT, 2 1/2” DROP, BALL SWIVEL
UN-229473-001 225065-001 ROD, SOLID JAW, L=72" THDS=24"

UN-242441 121009-000 COVER

UN-258607 160019-000 BAR, STRAIGHT, INTERNAL LOCKROD

UN-258643 225031-000 ROD, LOCK, ADJUSTABLE

UN-260383 019015-000 TERMINAL BLOCK

UN-269671 121010-000 COVER, SWITCH MACHINE

J&A INDUSTRIES, INC.

14 S. Ewing Street  Kansas City, KS 66118 PH (913) 281-5722 (800) 748-7722 FAX (913) 281-1401

3.2



US&S

CROSS-REFERENCE

Fall 2004

O.E.M. # JE&A # DESCRIPTION

UN-284474 220045-001 SLEEVE, POINT DETECTOR, L=10 1/2”

UN-284475 225002-001 ROD, POINT DETECTOR, (SHORT) INTERNAL, 28"

UN-285906 140054-000 SHAFTPOINT DETECTOR, INTERNAL

UN-285907 225032-000 ROD, POINT DETECTOR, INTERNAL, 31 3/4"

UN-286609 225376-000 LATCH STAND WITH FOOT RELEASE, COMPLETE

UN-289719 225148-000 ROD, POINT DETECTOR CONNECTING

UN-296122 225000-000 BUSHING, 8 SLOTS

UN-296125 121012-000 COVER

UN-296126 121013-000 COVER, POINT DETECTOR BAR
UN-299473-000 225065-000 ROD, SOLID JAW, L=65" THDS=25"
UN-299473-002 225065-002 ROD, SOLID JAW, L=81" THDS=30"

UN-310069 225322-000 ROD, SWITCH OPERATOR, L=78" THDS=24"

UN-320264 002002-000 GREASE, 1 GAL (SWITCH MACHINE KITS)

UN-321508 225066-000 ROD, SWITCH CIRCUIT CONTROLLER, L =45 1/2”

UN-321508A 225066-001 ROD, SWITCH CIRCUIT CONTROLLER, L = 88 1/2”

UN-326695 225375-000 ROD, SOLID JAW, L=75" WITH 2" HORIZONTAL OFFSET

UN-329977 225018-000 ASSY, LEVER LOCK

UN-330379 225002-002 ROD, A-5, INTERNAL, 25 3/4"

UN-331098 225160-000 ROD, HELPER, MID POINT

UN-332099 225269-000 CRANK, WITH STAND & PIN

UN-332195 225310-000 ROD, LOCK, L=58-1/4" OFFSET=3"

UN-348115 225168-000 ROD, SOLID JAW THREADED

UN-376403 225071-000 ROD, SWITCH, CIRCUIT CONTROLLER, 94 1/2"
UN-397193-001 225310-001 ROD, LOCK, L=64" OFFSET=4"

UN-434215 225052-000 LUG, POINT, 14 3/8", 1" SLOT

UN-434215A 225052-003 LUG, POINT, 13 3/8", 1" SLOT

UN-434217 225052-001 LUG, POINT, 14 3/8", 3/4" SLOT

UN-435244 225066-002 SWITCH CIRCUIT CONTROLLER, L=34"

UN-437926 225095-000 STUD, SWITCH POINT LUG, 1" DIA.
UN-438573-004 225310-003 ROD, LOCK, L=60" OFFSET=3"

UN-451161-6703 225032-002 ROD, POINT DETECTOR, YAMATO LAYOUT
UN-451398-2901 225286-001 LUG, POINT (1" BOLTS)
UN-451398-2902 225286-000 LUG, POINT (3/4" BOLTS)

UN-451414 160129-000 ROD, SWITCH OPERATING, LEFT HAND
UN-451414-0533 225151-000 ROD, SWITCH OPERATING, LEFT HAND
UN-451414-1522 225151-001 ROD, SWITCH OPERATING, RIGHT HAND
UN-451414-2201 140352-001 ROD, OPERATING CONNECTING, LEFT HAND
UN-451414-2202 140352-000 ROD, OPERATING CONNECTING, RIGHT HAND
UN-451552-0101 030002-000 ARRESTER, BLUE
UN-451552-0201 030002-001 ARRESTER, RED

US&S 348-208 225165-000 ROD, CONNECTING
X-242314-001 180132-002 KIT, BASKET, FOR 1 1/4” BAR

J&A INDUSTRIES, INC.

14 S. Ewing Street  Kansas City, KS 66118 PH (913) 281-5722 (800) 748-7722 FAX (913) 281-1401

3.3



